
All,
$
Great$news!$$On$our$full$member$call$on$April$3,$at$4:00$ET,$Andrew$Bonar$will$present$on$Deliverability$issues.$$His$topic$and$bullets$are$below.$
Please$accept$the$invitation$in$your$calendars,$pass$it$along$to$others$in$your$organizations,$and$try$to$attend$if$you$can.$$He$is$a$great$speaker,$and
this$is$a$great$topic.
$
Best$regards,
$
Reed
$
+$+$+
$
WHEN:$$APRIL$3
$
WHAT:$$ESPC$FULL$MEMBER$CALL
$
DIALTIN:$$888T574T8858;$Access$Number:$63697
$

TOPIC:
$
Back%to%Basics
Despite$recent$changes$at$webmail$providers$and$other$places,$in$respect$of$deliverability$there$was$a$very$clear$Back$to$Basics$message$delivered$at
the$recent$M3AAWG$from$the$Mailbox$Providers.
It$is$as$important$as$ever$to$ensure$RFC$Compliance,$SPF$and$DKIM$signing$are$in$place$before$sending$email.$
$
Getting$this$all$setup$is$not$even$half$the$battle,$with$the$new$Gmail$Feedback$Loop$its$very$likely$you$will$need$to$be$DUAL$DKIM$signing$clients$email,
once$done$you$need$to$monitor$to$ensure$no$problems$are$introduced.
$
Topics$covered$to$include:

]$$$$$$Back$to$Basics;$RFC$Compliance,$SPF,$DKIM$Authentication

]$$$$$$A$closer$look$at$the$recently$announced$Gmail$Feedback$Loop

]$$$$$$$Dual$DKIM$Signing:$Why,$When$and$How$(Gmail$Feedback$Loop)

]$$$$$$$Monitoring;$Roll$your$own/$Low$cost$alternatives$

 

To ensure compliance with requirements imposed by the IRS, Morrison & Foerster LLP informs you that, if any advice concerning one or
more U.S. Federal tax issues is contained in this communication (including any attachments), such advice is not intended or written to be
used, and cannot be used, for the purpose of (i) avoiding penalties under the Internal Revenue Code or (ii) promoting, marketing or
recommending to another party any transaction or matter addressed herein. 

For information about this legend, go to http://www.mofo.com/Circular230/
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To: "espc-announce@v2.listbox.com" <espc-announce@listbox.com>, "'espc-dcrrc@listbox.com'" <espc-dcrrc@listbox.com>
Cc: "janinep@verticalresponse.com" <janinep@verticalresponse.com>, "Qazi, Viney" <vqazi@clicksquared.com>, Robert James <Robert_James@harte-hanks.com>, 
Justin Crivelli <jcrivelli@responsys.com>, Brian Curry <bcurry@merkleinc.com>, "Macior, Judy" <judy.macior@experian.com>, "Nault, Robert" 
<rnault@constantcontact.com>, Phelan Ryan - rphela <Ryan.Phelan@acxiom.com>, "Mailloux, Dan" <dan.mailloux@yesmail.com>, "Meyer, Lauren" 
<lameyer@epsilon.com>, Jon Margi <margi@adobe.com>, "Kollas, Spencer" <Spencer.Kollas@experian.com>, Price Leslie - lprice <Leslie.Price@acxiom.com>, "Krylov, 
Alex" <alex.krylov@experian.com>, "Rick Buck" <erbuck@ebay.com>, Rob Ropars <rropars@hcdigital.com>, Maltie Maraj <mmaraj@exacttarget.com>, "Sybydlo, Bob" 
<Bob.Sybydlo@yesmail.com>, "George Bilbrey" <George.Bilbrey@returnpath.com>, James Koons <jkoons@listrak.com>, Samuel Chang <samuel.chang@oracle.com>, 
"Stephenson, John" <jstephenson@epsilon.com>, Heather Goff <hgoff@responsys.com>, Omar Pahati <opahati@responsys.com>, "Scheuing Sachiko  - sscheu" 
<Sachiko.Scheuing@acxiom.com>, Arnaud Clément-Bollée <aclement-bollee@exacttarget.com>, Denise Lang <DLang@pulsepoint.com>, Tifaine Highly 
<Tifaine.Highly@returnpath.com>, "Gallant, Kevin" <kevin.gallant@yesmail.com>, David Gentikian <gentikia@adobe.com>, Al Iverson <aiverson@exacttarget.com>, 
"Jesse Hwang (Salesforce)" <jesse.hwang@salesforce.com>, "Fitzgerald, Jeanette" <jfitzgerald@epsilon.com>, Chris Field <Chris.Field@hartehanks.com>, "Toratti, Ted" 
<toratti.tt@pg.com>, "Sharma, Anshul" <Anshul.Sharma@yesmail.com>, Phil Schott <pschott@exacttarget.com>, "Marr Allison - amcgil" <Allison.Marr@acxiom.com>, 
Andrew D Wingle <awingle@listrak.com>, "Oldham, Kent" <oldham.kd@pg.com>, "Dennis Dayman (dennis.dayman@oracle.com)" <dennis.dayman@oracle.com>, 
Mickey Chandler <mchandler@exacttarget.com>, Jack Hogan <jackhogan@lifescript.com>, "Michael Beaugh" <mbeaugh@swiftpage.com>, "Fischer, Elizabeth" 
<efischer@constantcontact.com>, Neil Proctor <nproctor@godaddy.com>, "'Alan Adams'" <alanadams@lifescript.com>, "Thompson, Michael" 
<Michael.Thompson@experian.com>, Kevin Gaherty <Kevin_Gaherty@harte-hanks.com>, Shawn Foley <sfoley@marketleader.com>, 'Jason Haslup' 
<jhaslup@godaddy.com>, 'Chris Beahm' <ChrisB@marketleader.com>, 'Matt Elliott' <melliott@listrak.com>, "'Sophia Jacobson'" <sophia.jacobson@act-on.net>, "Rick 
Buck (rbuck@ebay.com)" <rbuck@ebay.com>, "Sheila Jacques (Salesforce)" <sjacques@salesforce.com>, "'dlanders@knotice.com'" <dlanders@knotice.com>
ESPC Full Member Call on April 3:  Andrew Bonar on Deliverability -- Attend this one and Pass On to Your Colleagues

 

August 23, 2014  10:31 PM

http://www.mofo.com/Circular230/
James Campbell

James Campbell

James Campbell

James Campbell

James Campbell

James Campbell

James Campbell

James Campbell

James Campbell

James Campbell

James Campbell

James Campbell

James Campbell



============================================================================

This message contains information which may be confidential and privileged. Unless you are the addressee (or authorized to receive for the
addressee), you may not use, copy or disclose to anyone the message or any information contained in the message. If you have received the
message in error, please advise the sender by reply e-mail RFreeman@mofo.com, and delete the message.


